THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

ﬂ PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA CHARTER ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

CHARTER SCHOOL

Ad Prima Charter School

Alliance for Progress Charter School

Antonia Pantoja Charter School

Belmont Charter School

Boys’ Latin of Philadelphia Charter School

Christopher Columbus Charter School

Community Academy of
Philadelphia Charter School

Deep Roots Charter School

Esperanza Academy Charter School

Eugenio Maria De Hostos Charter School

First Philadelphia Preparatory Charter School

SY 24-25

CAMPUS GRADES

6-8

K-4

5-8

K-12

K-6

K-3

6-12

K-8

K-12

SY 25-26
APPLICATION
DEADLINE

Contact School

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

Contact School

Contact School

Contact School

1/21/2025

Contact School

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

ADDRESS

8034 Thouron Avenue

1922 N. 63rd Street

1722 Cecil B. Moore Avenue
1821 Cecil B. Moore Avenue
4101 N. American Street

907 N. 41st Street
4030 Brown Street

344 N. Felton Street

916 Christian Street
1242 S. 13th Street

1100 E. Erie Avenue

3556 Frankford Avenue
3150 N. Mascher Street
4261 N. 5th Street

6301 N. 2nd Street

4300 Tacony Street

Charter Schools Office
www.philasd.org/charterschools
charters@philasd.orqg | 215-400-4090

19150

19151

19121
19121
19140
19104
19104

19139

19147
19147

19124

19134
19140
19140

19120

19124

PHONE
NUMBER

215-488-7095

267-403-2953

215-232-4892

215-329-2733
215-386-5768
215-823-8208

215-387-5149

215-925-7400
215-389-6000

215-533-6700
267-399-3727

215-999-0203
267-270-4044

215-268-3102

215-743-3100

APPLY
PHILLY
CHARTER
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F..‘ THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

Ll PHILADELPHIA

CHARTER SCHOOL

SY 24-25
CAMPUS
GRADES

SY 25-26
APPLICATION
DEADLINE

ADDRESS

Charter Schools Office
www.philasd.org/charterschools
charters@philasd.orqg | 215-400-4090

PHONE
NUMBER

APPLY
PHILLY
CHARTER

Folk Arts Cultural Treasures

Franklin Towne Charter Elementary School
Frederick Douglass Mastery Charter School*
Freire Charter School

General David B. Birney Charter School*

Global Leadership Academy Charter School

Global Leadership Academy Charter School
Southwest at Huey*

Green Woods Charter School

Harambee Institute of Science and
Technology Charter School

Hardy Williams Academy Charter School
Independence Charter School

Impact Charter School West

Inquiry Charter School

John Wister Mastery Charter School*
Keystone Academy Charter School

KIPP North Philadelphia Charter School

KIPP Philadelphia Elementary Academy
Charter School

KIPP Philadelphia Octavius Catto Charter
School

KIPP Philadelphia Preparatory Academy
Charter

K-8

K-8

K-8

K-8

K-12

K-8

K-5

K-5

K-7

K-4

K-3

Contact School
Contact School
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
Contact School
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
Contact School
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1023 Callowhill Street
4259 Richmond Street
2118 W. Norris Street
1026 Market Street

900 W. Lindley Avenue

4601 W. Girard Avenue
5200 Pine Street
468 Domino Lane

640 N. 66th Street
5400 Warrington Avenue
1600 Lombard Street
5600 Chester Avenue
1301 Belmont Avenue
67 E. Bringhurst Street

4521 Longshore Avenue

2539 N. 16th Street
2409 W. Westmoreland
4601 Market Street

2600 Clearfield Street

19123
19137
19121
19107
19141
19131

19143
19128
19151

19143
19146
19143
19104
19144
19135
19132

19129

19139

19132

215-569-2600
215-289-3389
215-684-5063
215-670-7499
267-669-1450

267-295-5700

215-471-2978
215-482-6337

215-472-8770

267-499-2100
215-238-8000
215-724-5600
215-823-5541
215-951-4003
215-332-2111

267-758-2358

267-687-7283

215-307-3465

267-758-2630
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CHARTER SCHOOL

KIPP West Philadelphia Elementary Academy
Charter School

KIPP West Philadelphia Preparatory Charter
School

Laboratory Charter School of Communication
and Languages

Mariana Bracetti Academy Charter School
Maritime Academy Charter School

MaST Community Charter School Ill

Mastery Charter School High School (Lenfest)
Mastery Charter School — Pickett Campus
Mastery Charter School — Shoemaker Campus
Mastery Charter School at Clymer Elementary*
Mastery Charter School at Harrity Elementary*
Mastery Charter School Cleveland Elementary*
Mastery Charter School Mann Elementary*
Mastery Charter School Pastorius Elementary*

Mastery Charter School Simon Gratz Campus*

Mastery Charter School Smedley Elementary*

Mastery Charter School Thomas Campus

Mastery Prep Elementary Charter School

Mathematics, Science, and Technology
Community Charter School

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

ﬂPHILADELPHIA

SY 24-25
CAMPUS
GRADES

K-4

5-8

K-5

6-8

K-12
K-12
K-10
7-12
6-12
7-12
K-6
K-8
K-8
K-6

7-12
K-6

K-6
7-12

K-12

SY 25-26
APPLICATION
DEADLINE

1/21/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

ADDRESS

5070 Parkside Avenue

5900 Baltimore Avenue

926 Sedgley Avenue

3300 Henry Avenue

1840 Torresdale Avenue
2275 Bridge Street
1 Crown Way
35 S. 4th Street
5700 Wayne Avenue
5301 Media Street
1201 W. Rush Street
5601 Christian Street
3701 N.19th Street
5376 W. Berks Street
5650 Sprague Street
1798 W. Hunting Park Avenue

1790 Bridge Street

814 Bigler Street
927 Johnston Street

1801 W. Pike Street

1800 E. Byberry Road

Charter Schools Office
www.philasd.org/charterschools
charters@philasd.orqg | 215-400-4090

19131

19143
19140

19129

19124
19137
19154
19106
19144
19131
19133
19143
19140
19131
19138
19140

19124

19148
19148

19140

19116

APPLY
PHILLY
CHARTER

267-787-5700

215-294-2973

267-817-4730

215-291-4436
215-535-4555
267-348-1100
215-922-1902
215-866-9000
267-296-7111
215-223-2243
215-471-2908
215-227-5042
215-581-5616
215-951-5689
215-227-4408

215-227-4408

267-296-7000
267-236-0036

215- 866-0067

267-348-1100

Updated as of 8/27/2024
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THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF Charter Schools Office

l P H | I_ A D E |_ P H | A www.philasd.org/charterschools

charters@philasd.org |215-400-4090

SY 24-25 SY 25-26 APPLY
CAMPUS APPLICATION ADDRESS PHONE PHILLY
GRADES DEADLINE NUMBER CHARTER

CHARTER SCHOOL

Mathematics, Science, and Technology Community K-2 6238 Rising Sun Avenue 19111 215-398-7960
Charter School I 3-12 1/21/2025

- 6501 New State Road 19135 267-526-0005
Memphis Street Academy Charter School at J.P. )
Jones* 5-8 1/21/2025 2950 Memphis Street 19134 = 215-291-4709
New Foundations Charter School K-8 1/21/2025 8001 Torresdale Avenue 19136 215-624-8100
Northwood Academy Charter School K-8 1/21/2025 4621 Castor Avenue 19124 215-289-5606
Pan American Academy Charter School K-8 1/21/2025 2830 N. American Street 19133 215-425-1212
People for People Charter School K-8 1/21/2025 800 N. Broad Street 19130 215-763-7060

. . 11000 Roosevelt

Philadelphia Academy Charter School K-8 Contact School Boulevard 19116 = 215-676-8320
Philadelphia Hebrew Public Charter School K-6 1/21/2025 3300 Henry Avenue 19129 267-838-8708
Philadelphia Montessori Charter School K-4 1/21/2025 2227 Island Avenue 19142 215-365-4011

K-1 2407 S. Broad Street 19148 215-278-2460
Philadelphia Performing Arts Charter School 2.5 Contact School 2600 S. Broad Street 19145 215-551-4000

6-12 1600 Vine Street 19102 267-428-2224
Richard Allen Preparatory Charter School 5-8 1/21/2025 2601 S. 58th Street 19143 = 215-878-1544
Russell Byers Charter School K-8 1/21/2025 1911 Arch Street 19103 215-972-1700
Sankofa Freedom Academy Charter School K-12 Contact School = 2501 Kensington Avenue 19125 215-288-2001

) K-2 6901 Woodland Avenue 19142

Southwest Leadership Academy Charter School 1/21/2025 215-729-1939

3-8 7101 Paschall Avenue 19142

K-8 1/21/2025 1330 Rhawn Street 19111 215-742-5100
Tacony Academy Charter School

9-12 1/21/2025 6201 Keystone Street 19135 215-515-5900

Updated as of 8/27/2024
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THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF Charter Schools Office

l P H I l_ A D E |_ P H | A www.philasd.org/charterschools

charters@philasd.org |215-400-4090

SY 25-26
APPLICATION ADDRESS PHONE
DEADLINE NUMBER

SY 24-25
CAMPUS

CHARTER SCHOOL GRADES

The Jacquelyn Y. Kelley Discovery Charter School K-8 Contact School 4700 Parkside Avenue 19131 215-879-8182
The Philadelphia Charter School for Arts and

Sciences at H.R. Edmunds* K-8 1/21/2025 1197 Haworth Street 19124 215-537-2520
Universal Alcorn Charter School* K-8 1/21/2025 3200 Dickinson Street 19146 215-952-6219
Universal Creighton Charter School* K-8 1/21/2025 5401 Tabor Road 19120 215-537-2531
_ _ K-2 1/21/2025 800 S. 15th Street 19146
Universal Institute Charter School 215-732-2876
3-8 1/21/2025 1415 S. Catharine Street 19146
Universal Vare Promise Neighborhood Partnership 1/21/2025 1901 S. 23rd Street 19145 215-952-8611
Charter School* 5-8
West Oak Lane Charter School K-8 1/21/2025 7115 Stenton Avenue 19138 215-927-7995
West Philadelphia Achievement Charter School K-5 1/21/2025 6701 Callowhill Street 19151 215-476-6471
4700 Wissahickon Avenue 19144 267-338-1020
Wissahickon Charter School K-8 1/21/2025
815 E. Washington Lane 19138 267-774-4370
Young Scholars Charter School 6-8 1/21/2025 900 N. Marshall Street 19123 215-232-9727

Updated as of 8/27/2024
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F.‘ THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF _
Charter Schools Office

A P H I I_ A D E I_ P H | A www.philasd.org/charterschools

charters@philasd.org | 215-400-4090

PHILADELPHIA CHARTER HIGH SCHOOLS

SY 24-25 SY 25-26 APPLY
CHARTER SCHOOL A e ADDRESS AR

Belmont Charter High School 9-12 1/21/2025 1301 Belmont Avenue 19104 267-788-1421
Boys’ Latin of Philadelphia Charter School 9-12 Contact School 5501 Cedar Avenue 19143 215-387-5149
Communit)_/ FEEEETY Of K-12 Contact School 1100 E. Erie Avenue 19124 215-533-6700
Philadelphia Charter School

Esperanza Academy Charter School 9-12 Contact School 301 W. Hunting Park Avenue 19140 215-457-3667
First Philadelphia Preparatory Charter School K-12 1/21/2025 4300 Tacony Street 19124 215-743-3100
Franklin Towne Charter High School 9-12 1/21/2025 5301 Tacony Street 19137 215-289-5000
Freire Charter School 9-12 1/21/2025 2027 Chestnut Street 19103 215-557-8555
Hardy Williams Academy Charter School K-12 1/21/2025 5400 Warrington Avenue 19143 267-499-2100
Imhotep Institute Charter School 9-12 Contact School 6201 N. 21st Street 19138 215-438-4140
KIPP DuBois Charter School 9-12 1/21/2025 5070 Parkside Avenue 19131 215-307-3465
Mariana Bracetti Academy Charter School K-12 1/21/2025 1840 Torresdale Avenue 19124 215-291-4436
Maritime Academy Charter School K-12 1/21/2025 2700 E. Huntingdon Street 19125 215-427-3090
MaST Community Charter School IlI K-10 1/21/2025 1 Crown Way 19154 267-348-1100
Mastery Charter School High School (Lenfest) 7-12 1/21/2025 35 S. 4th Street 19106 215-922-1902
Mastery Charter School — Pickett Campus 6-12 1/21/2025 5700 Wayne Avenue 19144 215-866-9000
Mastery Charter School — Shoemaker Campus 7-12 1/21/2025 5301 Media Street 19131 267-296-7111
Mastery Charter School Simon Gratz Campus* 7-12 1/21/2025 1798 W. Hunting Park Avenue 19140 215-227-4408
Mastery Charter School Thomas Campus 7-12 1/21/2025 927 Johnston Street 19148 267-236-0036

Updated as of 8/27/2024
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EN

Ll PHILADELPHIA

CHARTER SCHOOL

Mathematics, Science, and Technology
Community Charter School

Mathematics, Science, and Technology
Community Charter School Il

Multicultural Academy Charter School
New Foundations Charter School

Philadelphia Academy Charter School

Philadelphia Electrical and Technology
Charter High School
Philadelphia Performing Arts Charter School

Preparatory Charter School of
Mathematics, Science, Technology
and Careers

Sankofa Freedom Academy Charter School
Tacony Academy Charter School

TECH Freire Charter School

Universal Audenried Promise Neighborhood
Partnership Charter School*

YouthBuild Philadelphia Charter
School

SY 24-25
CAMPUS
GRADES

K-12

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

6-12

9-12

K-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

12

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

SY 25-26
APPLICATION
DEADLINE

1/21/2025

1/21/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025

Contact School

1/21/2025

Contact School

Contact School

Contact School
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025

Contact School

ADDRESS

1800 E. Byberry Road

6501 New State Road

3821 N. Broad Street
4850 Rhawn Street
1700 Tomlinson Road

1420-22 Chestnut Street

1600 Vine Street

1928 Point Breeze Avenue

2501 Kensington Avenue
6201 Keystone Street
2221 N. Broad Street

3301 Tasker Street

1231 N. Broad Street

Charter Schools Office
www.philasd.org/charterschools

charters@philasd.org | 215-400-4090

19116

19135

19140
19136
19116

19102

19102

19145

19125
19135
19132
19145

19122

PHONE NUMBER

267-348-1100

267-526-0005

215-227-0513
215-344-6410
215-673-3990

267-514-1823

267-428-2224

215-334-6144

215-288-2001
267-388-8656
267-507-1111
215-952-4801

215-627-8671

APPLY
PHILLY
CHARTER

*Renaissance or neighborhood charter schools. Renaissance Charter Schools are schools that were formerly operated by the District and are now managed by a charter operator. Each school

remains in the same building and serves as a neighborhood school for students in the same catchment as when the school was operated by the District.

Charter schools listed with a (¢) are participating in the Apply Philly Charter standard application, which can be accessed at www.applyphillycharter.org or via phone at 1-800-891-3999.

Contact other schools directly for information on their application process. For more information on each charter school or how to enroll in a charter school, visit our website at

philasd.org/charterschools. You can also find information via Great Philly Schools (greatphillyschools.org) or by contacting the school directly.
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